Team Schedule

Girls
Varsity

Pymatuning Valley HS
5571 Us Rt 6 West
Andover, OH 44003

Wrestling 11/24/2025 to 3/1/2026

Richard Walters

School Phone: 440-293-6263 x:3145
Home Phone: 419-230-7786

Fax: 440-293-7214

richard.walters@pvschools.org

Wrestling

Girls Varsity

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

12/07/25
12/13/25
12/21/25
01/02/26

01/17/26

01/31/26
02/08/26

Place
Boardman High School (Spartan Lady Inv) Away
Edgewood High School Away
Hubbard High School Away
Austintown Fitch HS (Fitch girls wrestling tour) Away
Sharpsville Area Senior HS (Battle Against Breast Cancer Away
Tournament)
East Palestine HS Away
Conneaut High School (Lady Spartan Dual Tour) Away

Time
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

7:30 AM

TBA
TBA

Superintendent
Christopher Edison

11/05/2025

Principal
Mark Mollohan

*=League Event

Athletic Director

Richard Walters

Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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