Team Schedule Girls Varsity Wrestling 11/24/2025 to 3/1/2026 Pymatuning Valley HS 5571 Us Rt 6 West Andover, OH 44003 **Richard Walters**

School Phone: 440-293-6263 x:3145

Home Phone: 419-230-7786

Fax: 440-293-7214

richard.walters@pvschools.org

Wrestling Girls Varsity				
			Place	Time
Sunday	12/07/25	Boardman High School (Spartan Lady Inv)	Away	TBA
Saturday	12/13/25	Edgewood High School	Away	TBA
Sunday	12/21/25	Hubbard High School	Away	TBA
Friday	01/02/26	Austintown Fitch HS (Fitch girls wrestling tour)	Away	TBA
Saturday	01/17/26	Sharpsville Area Senior HS (Battle Against Breast Cancer Tournament)	Away	7:30 AM
Saturday	01/31/26	East Palestine HS	Away	TBA
Sunday	02/08/26	Conneaut High School (Lady Spartan Dual Tour)	Away	TBA

Superintendent	Principal	Athletic Director
Christopher Edison	Mark Mollohan	Richard Walters

11/05/2025 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1